MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Wafergard® II
Stainless Steel 3XP
In-line Gas Filters
All stainless steel gas filters for
ultra-high purity gas filtration
Ideal for ultra-high purity (UHP), high flow gas lines, these
Wafergard® II 3XP Mini and Mini XL in-line gas filters are all 316L

PERFORMANCE DATA
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Form factor Connection Overall length
WG2L200SS3R2 Mini 1⁄4” gasket seal (1⁄4” VCR® compatible) 84 mm (3.31”)
WG2L200SS3R4 Mini 1⁄2” gasket seal (1⁄2” VCR compatible) 94 mm (3.70”)
WG2L500SS5R2 Mini XL 1⁄4” gasket seal (1⁄4” VCR compatible) 126.9 mm (5.00”)
WG2L500SS5R4 Mini XL 1⁄2” gasket seal (1⁄2” VCR compatible) 133.5 mm (5.26”)
Wafergard II SF 3XP Mini Gas Filter – 1⁄4" WG2L200SS3R2
400 16012080 200
D
i�